
2006 ConocoPhillips National Championships
Irvine, CA

Event 19
3 AUG 2006 - 18:53

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.82 Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006GER
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

California Aquatics A CAL-PC  8:08.161. 2 3
REILLY Erin 85  0.78    28.79    58.92  1:29.78  2:00.25  2:00.25
COUGHLIN Natalie 82  0.43    27.63    58.69  1:28.95  1:59.47  3:59.72
ANDREWS Lauren 84  0.38    27.69    58.82  1:31.50  2:04.34  6:04.06
SILVER Emily 85  0.34    28.49    59.88  1:31.73  2:04.10  8:08.16

Club Wolverine A CW-MI  8:09.732.     1.572 5
SMITH Lindsey 85  0.76    29.40  1:00.74  1:32.47  2:04.00  2:04.00
SCHMITT Allison 90  0.35    27.97    58.31  1:30.08  2:01.70  4:05.70
CARROLL Kathleen 85  0.35    29.05  1:00.40  1:31.65  2:02.11  6:07.81
SANDENO Kaitlin 83  0.59    28.56    59.78  1:30.95  2:01.92  8:09.73

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST  8:12.053.     3.892 4
DITTO Kelsey 89  0.80    29.07  1:00.04  1:31.38  2:01.67  2:01.67
TUCKER Samantha 91  0.24    28.13    59.27  1:31.58  2:03.34  4:05.01
RODRIQUEZ Jessica 90  0.35    28.87  1:00.14  1:31.85  2:02.34  6:07.35
WHITE Jessica 90  0.52    28.66    59.67  1:31.99  2:04.70  8:12.05

Aggie Swim Club A AGS-GU  8:17.324.     9.161 6
HEISS Kristen 87  0.74    29.26  1:00.36  1:32.00  2:03.64  2:03.64
MAHONEY Erin 85  0.30    28.64    59.98  1:31.99  2:03.83  4:07.47
MCCULLOUGH Elizabeth 86  0.42    28.60    59.77  1:32.47  2:05.91  6:13.38
HANSEN Codie 86  0.39    28.37    58.90  1:31.10  2:03.94  8:17.32

Club Wolverine B CW-MI  8:18.255.    10.094 2
KELLY Margaret 88  0.77    28.66  1:00.23  1:32.69  2:04.62  2:04.62
PILCHARD Madeleine 87  0.20    28.51  1:00.36  1:32.24  2:03.99  4:08.61
BRUNEMANN Emily 86  0.17    29.04  1:01.00  1:33.46  2:05.96  6:14.57
KOSELKA Elizabeth 90  0.32    28.12    59.15  1:31.33  2:03.68  8:18.25

Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  8:18.346.    10.182 8
CLARKE Alexandra 88  0.80    28.78  1:00.26  1:32.72  2:05.44  2:05.44
RIGGINS Christa 87  0.30    28.01    58.90  1:31.65  2:04.35  4:09.79
EVANS Ashley 92  0.29    28.62  1:00.29  1:32.77  2:04.62  6:14.41
RAATZ Katherine 88  0.10    27.49    58.62  1:31.35  2:03.93  8:18.34

Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU  8:19.707.    11.542 2
KEILY Jaime 87  0.88    29.60  1:01.25  1:33.47  2:05.65  2:05.65
VAN MATRE Traci 87  0.34    28.90  1:00.14  1:31.74  2:03.13  4:08.78
ROVIG Stephanie 90  0.29    29.01  1:01.29  1:34.16  2:06.88  6:15.66
BASSO Alexandra 87  0.28    28.36    59.97  1:32.25  2:04.04  8:19.70

Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL  8:20.478.    12.312 1
BALLATORE Jenne 88  0.74    29.49  1:01.04  1:32.93  2:04.91  2:04.91
GUENTHNER Laurabeth 87  0.41    29.95  1:01.85  1:33.89  2:05.53  4:10.44
LARSON Kimberly 85  0.32    29.24  1:00.67  1:32.49  2:05.34  6:15.78
BALL Katherine 85  0.14    29.74  1:01.04  1:33.02  2:04.69  8:20.47

University Of Tennessee A UT-SE  8:21.519.    13.353 8
MAGNUSON Christine 85  0.68    27.99    58.74  1:31.37  2:04.22  2:04.22
MATHES Carly 87  0.36    28.65    59.95  1:32.25  2:04.35  4:08.57
MCCALL Sarah 86  0.35    29.65  1:02.39  1:36.28  2:09.52  6:18.09
TOMES Megan 85  0.30    28.99  1:00.34  1:32.31  2:03.42  8:21.51
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Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl AGAACMA  8:21.6810.    13.522 7
SYLVESTER Lauren 88  0.73    29.27  1:00.99  1:33.18  2:04.70  2:04.70
RIEFENSTAHL Katharine 90  0.36    28.63  1:00.35  1:32.45  2:04.10  4:08.80
CRIPPEN Claire 88  0.65    30.17  1:03.19  1:36.62  2:08.82  6:17.62
AEMISEGGER Alicia 87  0.29    28.90  1:00.35  1:32.86  2:04.06  8:21.68

Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ  8:22.2811.    14.121 4
VANASSEN Jennifer 82  0.73    28.76    59.56  1:31.99  2:04.88  2:04.88
LOPUS Whitney 90  0.39    28.84  1:00.04  1:31.99  2:04.18  4:09.06
OLSON Christine 90  0.38    29.17  1:01.31  1:33.63  2:06.05  6:15.11
SWARTZ Traycie 92  0.30    27.74    59.49  1:33.28  2:07.17  8:22.28

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  8:23.0812.    14.922 6
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86  0.74    29.11  1:00.84  1:33.56  2:05.59  2:05.59
ROBERTS Kathleen 86  0.39    28.50    59.91  1:32.68  2:06.24  4:11.83
DARLING Leane 85  0.10    28.78  1:00.84  1:33.85  2:07.16  6:18.99
BLACKMAN Candace 86  0.36    28.30    59.36  1:31.36  2:04.09  8:23.08

Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL  8:24.0413.    15.884 5
MAGLICH Nicole 84  0.69    29.80  1:01.43  1:33.29  2:04.90  2:04.90
SHOWALTER Corinne 90  0.53    29.45  1:01.24  1:33.32  2:04.98  4:09.88
FODOR Kata 90  0.36    29.59  1:01.94  1:34.60  2:07.68  6:17.56
LARGO Ashley 88  0.20    29.63  1:01.60  1:34.18  2:06.48  8:24.04

Sierra Marlins Swim Team A SMSTSN  8:25.5014.    17.343 3
ANDERSON Alyssa 90  0.75    29.50  1:01.13  1:33.12  2:04.77  2:04.77
FRAZIER Karen 88  0.23    30.18  1:03.42  1:37.12  2:09.98  4:14.75
WINSOR Katrina 91  0.56    29.32  1:02.13  1:34.82  2:06.57  6:21.32
COTA Stephanie 87  0.31    29.37  1:00.99  1:32.72  2:04.18  8:25.50

Tar Heel Aquatic Team A THATNC  8:25.9315.    17.774 4
HOWARD Ashley 88  0.77    30.07  1:01.73  1:33.85  2:06.21  2:06.21
LI Jing 88  0.47    29.72  1:02.28  1:36.06  2:09.81  4:16.02
GUILKEY Karen 86  0.12    28.78  1:00.40  1:32.98  2:05.49  6:21.51
CARON Hannah 91  0.39    28.85  1:00.46  1:32.58  2:04.42  8:25.93

The Fish A FISHPV  8:26.0616.    17.901 7
MARSILII Caitlin 90  0.77    31.58  1:04.46  1:38.35  2:11.11  2:11.11
SUTTON Chloe 92  0.28    29.25  1:01.24  1:34.14  2:06.44  4:17.55
RITTER Lauren 89 -0.01    29.33  1:01.66  1:35.16  2:08.20  6:25.75
ZIEGLER Kate 88  0.18    28.29    59.08  1:30.63  2:00.31  8:26.06

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI  8:27.2817.    19.121 3
HAYTER Blake 88  0.78    29.35  1:01.03  1:33.41  2:04.78  2:04.78
ALLEN Brittany 86  0.36    30.14  1:02.73  1:35.46  2:07.18  4:11.96
HARTWELL Alison 85  0.31    29.67  1:02.11  1:34.42  2:07.59  6:19.55
WESLEY Jenna 87  0.03    28.40  1:01.00  1:34.71  2:07.73  8:27.28

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  8:27.4418.    19.281 1
BLAND Katy 86  0.72    29.65  1:01.44  1:33.83  2:06.96  2:06.96
SHAW Elizabeth 88  0.42    30.22  1:03.41  1:36.86  2:09.59  4:16.55
LEWIS Jessica 86  0.20    28.58    59.63  1:32.59  2:05.69  6:22.24
SCHMIDT Rory 84  0.06    29.14  1:00.90  1:32.93  2:05.20  8:27.44

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW412900_74 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 AUG 2006 19:48     Page 2/5



2006 ConocoPhillips National Championships
Irvine, CA

Event 19
3 AUG 2006 - 18:53

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.82 Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006GER
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Penn State University A PSU-MA  8:27.5019.    19.341 5
CRISPELL Molly 86  0.80    28.79  1:00.29  1:32.59  2:04.51  2:04.51
BARNES Jessica 85  0.22    28.77  1:00.93  1:34.02  2:07.19  4:11.70
O’BRIEN Kaitlin 87  0.34    29.70  1:02.91  1:36.75  2:10.13  6:21.83
NELSON Kelly 87  0.47    28.88  1:01.04  1:33.46  2:05.67  8:27.50

Marlins Of Raleigh A MOR-NC  8:28.0020.    19.841 8
SHISHKOFF Kassia 88  0.82    29.82  1:00.61  1:32.48  2:03.64  2:03.64
SMITH Kirsten 89  0.20    29.04  1:00.32  1:32.89  2:05.78  4:09.42
SMITH Kelsy 87  0.05    28.47  1:00.21  1:32.72  2:04.98  6:14.40
HAMMERBERG Alexandra 91  0.23    30.36  1:04.20  1:39.27  2:13.60  8:28.00

Mizzou Swim Team A MIZZMV  8:29.8621.    21.703 5
HALVORSON Lori 87  0.79    28.90  1:00.56  1:32.54  2:04.76  2:04.76
SULLIVAN Carlin 87  0.30    29.02  1:01.11  1:34.02  2:06.85  4:11.61
GRANGER Jillian 87  0.35    29.46  1:01.72  1:34.33  2:06.83  6:18.44
HOGAN Shannon 85  0.38    29.75  1:03.53  1:37.79  2:11.42  8:29.86

The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU  8:30.9922.    22.833 2
DEGENSTEIN Ann 84  0.76    29.31  1:00.45  1:32.35  2:04.90  2:04.90
MADDALENA Gabrielle 88  0.37    29.86  1:02.30  1:35.60  2:08.50  4:13.40
MCCARTHY Meredith 87  0.43    28.99  1:01.19  1:33.86  2:06.60  6:20.00
WEBER Taylor 88  0.35    29.84  1:02.87  1:36.96  2:10.99  8:30.99

City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc A COPSNT  8:31.2323.    23.075 4
KENNEY Lindsay 86  0.73    30.27  1:02.37  1:34.60  2:06.49  2:06.49
KUHLKE Kellyn 89  0.50    28.94  1:01.34  1:34.59  2:08.17  4:14.66
BARWEGEN Brittany 87  0.35    29.53  1:02.20  1:35.55  2:09.49  6:24.15
NEAL Emily 87  0.36    29.30  1:01.64  1:34.50  2:07.08  8:31.23

Tampa Bay Community Aquatics ATBAYFL  8:31.6524.    23.493 1
NAUTA Chelsea 88  0.64    28.79    59.71  1:31.27  2:02.61  2:02.61
NAUTA Brittany 87  0.11    28.88  1:01.05  1:34.19  2:07.40  4:10.01
CHAMBERLIN Marjorie 87  0.25    29.23  1:01.55  1:35.33  2:09.83  6:19.84
COOK Kathrine 92  0.28    29.79  1:02.97  1:37.62  2:11.81  8:31.65

Swim Pasadena A PASACA  8:32.1225.    23.963 6
TSUCHIYA Ann 89  0.71    29.86  1:01.77  1:34.75  2:08.41  2:08.41
VANDEN BERGE Samantha 88  0.49    28.65  1:00.01  1:32.51  2:04.45  4:12.86
SUN Sara 89  0.24    28.30  1:00.27  1:33.91  2:07.09  6:19.95
NGUYEN Natasha 90  0.63    30.31  1:03.39  1:37.82  2:12.17  8:32.12

Rutgers Swimming A RUTSNJ  8:32.5326.    24.371 2
WRIGHT Laura 87  0.73    29.47  1:01.09  1:34.07  2:07.30  2:07.30
DUNPHY Ashley 86  0.01    29.45  1:02.47  1:36.45  2:09.78  4:17.08
PARENT Allyson 85  0.22    29.04  1:00.88  1:33.53  2:06.47  6:23.55
BICKNELL Sarah 85  0.13    29.38  1:01.90  1:35.31  2:08.98  8:32.53

De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC  8:33.8027.    25.644 6
GONG Danielle 90  0.68    30.37  1:02.82  1:35.53  2:08.11  2:08.11
DELISLE Laurence 91  0.49    29.52  1:02.30  1:35.41  2:07.23  4:15.34
GONG Jennifer 88  0.36    29.72  1:02.29  1:35.92  2:09.97  6:25.31
HYDE Hayes 90  0.29    29.73  1:02.23  1:35.45  2:08.49  8:33.80
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Parkway Swim Club A PKWYOZ  8:33.8428.    25.685 8
KLOECKENER Kristen 88  0.71    29.71  1:02.19  1:35.51  2:09.53  2:09.53
SMITH Elizabeth 89  0.10    28.98  1:01.97  1:34.71  2:07.17  4:16.70
LETENDRE Denise 88  0.33    29.88  1:02.95  1:36.80  2:10.94  6:27.64
HARRIS Jenna 87  0.52    29.33  1:01.31  1:33.71  2:06.20  8:33.84

Tualatin Hills Swim Club A THSCOR  8:34.9429.    26.784 3
SCROGGY Morgan 88  0.79    29.94  1:01.80  1:33.30  2:04.38  2:04.38
KING Lindsey 88  0.22    29.82  1:02.79  1:37.29  2:12.35  4:16.73
NELSON Kara 87  0.30    29.76  1:01.75  1:34.33  2:06.91  6:23.64
KING Jordan 90  0.33    30.14  1:03.35  1:37.24  2:11.30  8:34.94

Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC  8:37.8930.    29.735 7
GRAY Madison 89  0.72    29.93  1:02.78  1:36.89  2:10.15  2:10.15
CRAIG Skylar 86  0.31    28.05  1:01.07  1:34.79  2:09.01  4:19.16
HOUSTON Kathryn 87  0.24    28.78  1:00.85  1:34.05  2:08.02  6:27.18
BROWNING Lauren 84  0.35    29.23  1:02.04  1:36.58  2:10.71  8:37.89

Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  8:39.3231.    31.164 1
STEENVOORDEN Ashley 90  0.81    30.25  1:02.76  1:35.77  2:08.80  2:08.80
FELTRIN Veronica 90  0.45    29.57  1:02.77  1:37.18  2:11.11  4:19.91
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 90  0.34    29.65  1:01.74  1:34.91  2:08.03  6:27.94
HELMERS Kristina 88  0.34    29.74  1:02.85  1:37.19  2:11.38  8:39.32

Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A PASAPC  8:40.0132.    31.855 1
BAILEY Lauren 85  0.81    30.32  1:02.71  1:35.77  2:07.47  2:07.47
JENSEN Liv 90  0.27    29.33  1:02.95  1:37.40  2:11.04  4:18.51
FRIEDMAN Monika 87  0.51    30.75  1:03.74  1:37.68  2:11.48  6:29.99
BARNES-WAYCHUS Casey 90  0.53    30.37  1:03.00  1:36.72  2:10.02  8:40.01

Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  8:41.3133.    33.153 7
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87  0.75    29.49  1:01.26  1:33.39  2:05.62  2:05.62
REYNOLDS Margaret 89  0.30    29.78  1:03.05  1:38.25  2:12.95  4:18.57
LYONS Carly 88  0.31    30.69  1:04.58  1:39.54  2:13.74  6:32.31
DUROT Elizabeth 86  0.42    30.05  1:02.91  1:36.05  2:09.00  8:41.31

Tiger Aquatics A TIGRPC  8:41.7834.    33.624 8
BRAGG Ja-Neil 86  0.70    29.77  1:01.10  1:32.65  2:04.26  2:04.26
RADECKE Jennifer 84  0.24    30.02  1:02.28  1:35.54  2:09.14  4:13.40
LEWIS Jennifer 87  0.08    30.07  1:03.66  1:38.09  2:11.48  6:24.88
GUTIERREZ Sarah 86  0.45    31.03  1:05.16  1:40.84  2:16.90  8:41.78

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  8:44.4235.    36.263 4
MAFFRIS Amanda 91  0.73    29.55  1:01.76  1:35.20  2:09.23  2:09.23
WILD Chelsea 90  0.36    29.13  1:01.80  1:36.10  2:10.35  4:19.58
GAMES Annika 90  0.32    29.81  1:03.08  1:38.18  2:12.31  6:31.89
SOTIROPOULOS Anastasia 89  0.43    30.39  1:03.71  1:38.30  2:12.53  8:44.42

Kerr-Mcgee Swim Club A KMSCOK  8:46.8236.    38.665 5
WOODWARD Samantha 90  0.82    28.52  1:00.77  1:33.71  2:06.19  2:06.19
WHITBECK Katherine 90  0.56    29.59  1:02.65  1:36.58  2:10.43  4:16.62
KEZBERS Krista 85  0.45    30.40  1:05.03  1:40.30  2:16.36  6:32.98
HAWKINS Jordan 87  0.32    29.77  1:03.98  1:38.74  2:13.84  8:46.82

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWW412900_74 1.0 Report Created  THU 3 AUG 2006 19:48     Page 4/5



2006 ConocoPhillips National Championships
Irvine, CA

Event 19
3 AUG 2006 - 18:53

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:50.82 Germany Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006GER
AR  7:53.42 United States Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
US  7:59.87 United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996USA
CR  8:07.44 United States 14 AUG 1981USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Yorktown Swim Club A YSC-IN  8:46.9637.    38.805 6
BIRD Margaret 88  0.85    29.10  1:00.72  1:32.86  2:05.43  2:05.43
HALL Kelsi 90  0.32    29.30  1:02.99  1:38.31  2:14.04  4:19.47
KOWALSKI Sarah 89  0.37    30.36  1:04.82  1:40.17  2:17.72  6:37.19
LOCKHART Jill 88  0.03    29.53  1:02.37  1:36.65  2:09.77  8:46.96

Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ  8:56.3338.    48.175 3
MILLER Casey 88  0.75    30.36  1:03.23  1:36.05  2:08.52  2:08.52
MILLER Cory 89  0.29    29.58  1:02.78  1:37.30  2:12.07  4:20.59
MASTERS Amanda 90  0.05    29.93  1:05.17  1:41.84  2:18.03  6:38.62
SPENCER Haley 91  0.43    32.15  1:06.91  1:42.59  2:17.71  8:56.33

Wichita Swim Club A WSC-MV   DNF5 2
MAHONEY Abigail 89  0.79    30.96  1:04.52  1:38.39  2:13.17  2:13.17
BRUCE Jamie 89  0.26    31.05  1:06.19  1:41.45  2:16.46  4:29.63
MATTHIES Meredith 89  0.13    29.97  1:04.33  1:38.78  2:13.43  6:43.06
BRUCE Caroline 86

Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA   DSQ4 7
DEPAUL Ashley 85
KRUSZEWSKI Karissa 90
GABERT Stephanie 89
STACHOWSKI Alyssa 89
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